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Representative Michael	 Wilensky 79 No mike.wilensky@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 507-G	Cov
Representative Matthew	 Wilson 80 No matthew.wilson@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 511-D	Cov
Representative Scott	 Holcomb 81 No scott@repscottholcomb.com 404-656-6372 511-E	Cov
Representative Mary	 Margaret	Oliver 82 No mmo@mmdlaw.com 404-656-0265 604-E	Cov
Representative Becky	 Evans 83 Yes becky.evans@house.ga.gov 678-613-8942 404-E	Cov
Representative Renitta	 Shannon 84 Yes renitta.shannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 511-D	Cov
Representative Karla	(Chair) Drenner 85 Yes karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 507-H	Cov
Representative Michele	 Henson 86 Yes michele.henson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 512-I	Cov
Representative Viola	 Davis 87 Yes viola.davis@house.ga.gov 678-349-6835 404-D	Cov
Representative Billy	 Mitchell 88 Yes billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 411-A	Cov
Representative Bee	 Nguyen 89 Yes bee.nguyen@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 611-G	Cov
Representative Pam	 Stephenson 90 Yes pam.stephenson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 411-G	Cov
Representative Vernon	 Jones 91 No vernon-jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 607-B	Cov
Representative Doreen	 Carter 92 Yes doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 512-F	Cov
Representative Dar'shun	 Kendrick 93 Yes dkendrick@kendrickforgeorgia.com 404-656-0109 404-E	Cov
Representative Karen	 Bennett 94 Yes karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 507-G	Cov
Senator Emanuel	 Jones 10 Yes emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0502 420-D	Cap
Senator Sally	 Harrell 40 No Sally@sallyharrell.com 470-499-0601 319-B	Cov
Senator Steve	 Henson 41 Yes stevehenson@mindspring.com 404-656-0085 121-B	Cap
Senator Elena	 Parent 42 Yes elena.parent@senate.ga.gov 404-656-5109 321-B	Cov
Senator Tonya	 Anderson 43 Yes tonya.anderson@senate.ga.gov 404-463-2598 303-A	Cov
Senator Gail	 Davenport 44 Yes gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov 404-463-5260 121-C	Cap
Senator Gloria	 Butler 55 Yes gloria.butler@senate.ga.gov 404-656-0075 420-C	Cap

Let	your	elected	official	or	all	of	them	know	that:
-	You	want	them	to	approve	a	referendum	on	cityhood	so	you	can	vote
-	A	poll	of	found	that	81%	of	the	people	in	southern	DeKalb	want	the	opportunity	to	vote	on	cityhood
-	There	is	grass	roots	support	from	HOA	leaders,community	leaders,	nonprofits,	Pastors	and	businesses	in	southern	DeKalb	for	a	vote

To	determine	who	your	representative	is	go	to:			https://www.mvp.sos.ga.gov/MVP/mvp.do
Or	Google	"My	voter	Page	Georgia"	and	click	the	first	entry

CityWorks	-	Copy	cityworksga@gmail.com
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